APARATURA PULPITOWA ABB – KOMPLETNA OFERTA78
1S
FC
15
10
88
S0
20

Description
Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.
Operator Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Flush pushbutton
l Red P9MPNRG 1SFA184001R9001 1 0.058
l Green P9MPNVG 1SFA184002R9002 1 0.058
l Yellow P9MPNGG 1SFA184003R9003 1 0.058
l Blue P9MPNLG 1SFA184006R9004 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG 1SFA184007R9005 1 0.058
l Black P9MPNNG 1SFA184000R9006 1 0.058
l Grey P9MPNHG 1SFA184008R9007 1 0.058
Extended pushbutton
l Red P9MPNRS 1SFA184011R9001 1 0.062
l Green P9MPNVS 1SFA184012R9002 1 0.062
l Yellow P9MPNGS 1SFA184057R9003 1 0.062
l Blue P9MPNLS 1SFA184016R9004 1 0.062
White P9MPNBS 1SFA184017R9005 1 0.062
l Black P9MPNNS 1SFA184010R9006 1 0.062
Maintained accessory
Device for standard pushbuttons,
illuminated pushbuttons:
To be used only with contact
blocks  P9B01VN, P9B01VR,
P9B10VA and P9B01FN
P9ACDPP 1SFA187843R8000 1 0.012
—
Modular metal range
Non-illuminated pushbuttons momentary
P9MPNRG

20
1
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 6 V AC/DC
l Red BA9S6LEDR 1SFA187163R1001 5 0.002
l Green BA9S6LEDV 1SFA187164R1002 5 0.002
l Yellow BA9S6LEDG 1SFA187161R1003 5 0.002
l Blue BA9S6LEDL 1SFA187162R1004 5 0.002
White BA9S6LEDB 1SFA187160R1005 5 0.002
Rated voltage 12 V AC/DC
l Red BA9S12LEDR 1SFA187168R1011 5 0.002
l Green BA9S12LEDV 1SFA187169R1012 5 0.002
l Yellow BA9S12LEDG 1SFA187166R1013 5 0.002
l Blue BA9S12LEDL 1SFA187167R1014 5 0.002
White BA9S12LEDB 1SFA187165R1015 5 0.002
Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC
l Red BA9S24LEDR 1SFA187173R1021 5 0.002
l Green BA9S24LEDV 1SFA187174R1022 5 0.002
l Yellow BA9S24LEDG 1SFA187171R1023 5 0.002
l Blue BA9S24LEDL 1SFA187172R1024 5 0.002
White BA9S24LEDB 1SFA187170R1025 5 0.002
Rated voltage 48 V AC/DC
l Red BA9S48LEDR 1SFA187178R1031 5 0.002
l Green BA9S48LEDV 1SFA187179R1032 5 0.002
l Yellow BA9S48LEDG 1SFA187176R1033 5 0.002
l Blue BA9S48LEDL 1SFA187177R1034 5 0.002
White BA9S48LEDB 1SFA187175R1035 5 0.002
Rated voltage 60 V AC/DC
White BA9S60LED 1SFA187191R1045 5 0.002
Rated voltage 110 - 120 V AC/DC
l Red BA9S110LEDR 1SFA187183R1041 5 0.002
l Green BA9S110LEDV 1SFA187184R1042 5 0.002
l Yellow BA9S110LEDG 1SFA187181R1043 5 0.002
l Blue BA9S110LEDL 1SFA187182R1044 5 0.002
White BA9S110LEDB 1SFA187180R1045 5 0.002
Rated voltage 130 V AC/DC
White BA9S130LED 1SFA187190R1045 5 0.002
Rated voltage 230 V AC
l Red BA9S230LEDR 1SFA187188R1051 5 0.002
l Green BA9S230LEDV 1SFA187189R1052 5 0.002
l Yellow BA9S230LEDG 1SFA187186R1053 5 0.002
l Blue BA9S230LEDL 1SFA187187R1054 5 0.002
White BA9S230LEDB 1SFA187185R1055 5 0.002
—
Modular metal range
LED bulbs for power supplies
BA9S6LEDB